
Significantly Regulated Organizations Removed ‐ January 2018

DUNS NUMBER BUSINESS NAME COUNTRY NAME TICKER SYMBOL EXCHANGE NAME

005127654

Nutraceutical International 

Corporation USA NUTR NASDAQ

054503875 Photomedex, Inc. USA PHMD NASDAQ

093803398 Alere Inc. USA ALR New York Stock Exchange

001307735 Corning Incorporated USA GLW New York Stock Exchange

189807159 Landauer, Inc. USA LDR New York Stock Exchange

078388066 Islet Sciences, Inc. USA ISLT Over The Counter

003481850 Old Fashion Foods, Inc. USA OFFI Over The Counter

186388500 Perfumania Holdings, Inc. USA PERFQ Over The Counter

080088329

Success Holding Group International, 

Inc. USA SHGT Over The Counter

035295617 Winter Sports Inc. USA WSPS Over The Counter

366420206 SOCIETE D'ARTICLES HYGIENIQUES SA TUNISIA SAH Bourse de Tunis

360272642

AD POLJOPRIVREDA NOVO SELO 

OROM ‐ U STECAJU SERBIA PNSO Belgrade Stock Exchange

565517513 DIALIT‐2000, OOO RUSSIAN FEDERATION HWA JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE END OF DAY

365940357 NAUKA, PAO RUSSIAN FEDERATION NAUK Moscow Interbank Currency Exchange

643582158 SANTIERUL NAVAL CONSTANTA SA ROMANIA SNC BUCHAREST SE CAN‐ATS ORDER DRIVEN

718670102 CONCEPCION INDUSTRIES, INC. PHILIPPINES CIC PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE, INC

645452298

M/S. SITARA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED PAKISTAN SITC Karachi Stock Exchange

591378534 TEGEL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED NEW ZEALAND TGH New Zealand Exchange Limited

810821876 Grupo Kuo, S.A.B. de C.V. MEXICO KUOA Mexico Stock Exchange

688321129 Sewha P & C Inc. KOREA REP OF 085980 Korea Stock Exchange

690705520 K.R.S.CORPORATION JAPAN 9369 Tokyo Stock Exchange

533783176 TODOS MEDICAL LTD ISRAEL TOMDF Over The Counter

650060833

DEEPAK FERTILISERS AND 

PETROCHEMICALS CORPORATION 

LIMITED INDIA 500645 Bombay Stock Exchange

650139330 GRAUER AND WEIL (INDIA) LIMITED INDIA 505710 Bombay Stock Exchange

916008961 MPS LIMITED INDIA 532440 Bombay Stock Exchange

345423748 BYOTROL PLC ENGLAND BYOT London Stock Exchange (LON)

210129250 DIAGEO PLC ENGLAND DGE London Stock Exchange (LON)

367101297 LEMECO SILVEX INDUSTRIES LTD CYPRUS CTO CYPRUS STOCK EXCHANGE

565676462 ATALAYA MINING PLC CYPRUS ATYM London Stock Exchange (LON)

529657454 Shandong Jintai Group Co., Ltd. CHINA 600385 Shanghai Stock Exchange

654456847

Shanghai Furen Industrial (Group) Co., 

Ltd. CHINA 600781 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE LEVEL 1

527927466 GEM Co., Ltd. CHINA 002340 Shenzhen Stock Exchange

530867167

Shanxi Yongdong Chemistry Industry 

Co., Ltd. CHINA 002753 Shenzhen Stock Exchange

529804923 ZHEJIANG ZHENYUAN SHARE Co.,Ltd. CHINA 000705 Shenzhen Stock Exchange

981104354 Multiexport Foods S.A. CHILE MULTIFOODS Santiago Stock Exchange

243297962 Finavera Solar Energy Inc CANADA SAN TSX Venture Exchange

366176118 MEDICA AD BULGARIA 5MA Bulgarian Stock Exchange

741976880 CERVANTES CORPORATION LIMITED AUSTRALIA CVS Australian Stock Exchange

758164917 DUBBER CORPORATION LIMITED AUSTRALIA DUB Australian Stock Exchange

758458269 ISENTRIC LIMITED AUSTRALIA ICU Australian Stock Exchange

753050236 PRESCIENT THERAPEUTICS LIMITED AUSTRALIA PTX Australian Stock Exchange

753726405 VEALLS LIMITED AUSTRALIA VELIN Australian Stock Exchange


